EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 05-15-2025 at 06:13 am

T & L File: HAN 862 76B 2025-05-15 06-12-57 53700.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1800 05-09-2025 ASN ID: 47774
Accum Total: 25200
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-110 47807 05/09/25 600
9277-109 47774 05/02/25 600
9277-109 47774 05/02/25 1,200
9277-108 47739 04/25/25 600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 25,200
DAILY 25,800 600 600
DAILY 27,000 1,200 1,200
DAILY 28,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 29,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 30,600 1,200 1,200
DAILY 31,200 600 600
DAILY 32,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 33,600 1,200 1,200
DAILY 34,800 1,200 1,200

(only printing the first 10 lines)

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 10000 05-09-2025 ASN ID: 47774
Accum Total: 488000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-266 47807 05/09/25 8,000
9189-266 47807 05/09/25 24,000
9189-266 47807 05/09/25 2,000
9189-265 47774 05/02/25 10,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 488,000
DAILY 510,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 532,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 556,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 582,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 608,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 636,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 662,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 688,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 704,000 16,000 16,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

REQD DATE

05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

+

-+

4,000
2,000

2,000
2,000

4,000

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

18,000
24,000

26,000
28,000

12,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: TS7H-19

D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total: 1

Shipping History:

Sched Type T
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

869

05-07-

2000

Location:

8932-188
8932-187
8932-186
8932-185

OT ORD

2025

Production Parts

S/O: 8932

ASN ID: 47774

HVCC 176B

47774
47739
47615
47484

RELEASE

05/02/25
04/25/25
03/28/25
02/28/25

SHIPPED

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
05-23-2025
06-06-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

07-25-2025
08-15-2025

09-05-2025
09-26-2025

Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19D890-AA

Job: 0235

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total: O

Sched Type T

869

03-21-

OT ORD

2023

RELEASE

Production Parts

S/O: 9246

ASN ID: 43507

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

QTY CHG

I+ 1 +

-+

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

1,000

1,000

1,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

07/18/25

08/01/25

10/17/25

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 17400
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

S/O:

05-09-2025

363000

Location: HVCC 176B
9201-261 47807 05
9201-261 47807 05
9201-260 47774 05
9201-260 47774 05
TOT ORD RELEASE
379,800 16,800
397,800 18,000
415,200 17,400
434,400 19,200
454,200 19,800
474,600 20,400
494,400 19,800
514,800 20,400
536,400 21,600
544,800 8,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBJO1

Job: 0050

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 20800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

S/O:

05-09-2025

460800

Location: HVCC 176B
9332-174 47807 05
9332-174 47807 05
9332-173 47774 05
9332-173 47774 05
TOT ORD RELEASE
460,800
478,400 17,600
499,200 20,800
526,400 27,200
552,000 25,600
577,600 25,600
603,200 25,600
628,800 25,600
660,000 31,200
685,600 25,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

9201

ASN ID: 47774

/09/25
/09/25
/02/25
/02/25

7,200
7,200
4,200
13,200

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

Production Parts

9332

ASN ID: 47774

/09/25 800
/09/25 21,600
/02/25 800
/02/25 20,000

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

17,600
20,800
27,200
25,600
25,600
25,600
25,600
31,200
25,600

REQD DATE
05-15-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

REQD DATE

05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

+ 6,400
- 800
+ 800
- 800

+ 1,600
+ 4,000

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

11,200
21,600
26,400
26,400

29,600
21,600

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2

SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 800
Accum Total: 1

Shipping History:

Sched Type T
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY

869

05-09-2025 ASN ID:
3600
Location: HVCC 176B
9368-047 47807 05/09/25
9368-046 47739 04/25/25
9368-045 47705 04/18/25
9368-044 47679 04/11/25
OT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
15,200 1,600
16,000 800
17,600 1,600
19,200 1,600
20,800 1,600
22,400 1,600
23,200 800
24,000 800
25,600 1,600
27,200 1,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: VP9ASH-19D890-BA

Job: 0413

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total: O

Sched Type T

869

10-24-

OT ORD

2024

RELEASE

ASN ID:

Production Parts

S/O: 9368

Production Parts

S/O: 9247

SHIPPED

47739

800
800
1,600
1,600

BAL/DUE

46868

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
05-15-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025

07-18-2025

REQD DATE

-+

+ 1+ 1

QTY

800

800
800
800
800

CHG

PREV QTY PREV DATE
800
1,600
800
2,400

800

1,600
800
800 07/11/25
800

PREV QTY PREV DATE



Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795

Production Parts

REQD DATE
05-16-2025
05-30-2025

06-20-2025

07-04-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025

08-15-2025

09-05-2025
09-19-2025
12-05-2025

REQD DATE

06-06-2025

06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025
07-18-2025
08-01-2025

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 700 05-07-2025 ASN ID: 47774
Accum Total: 6300
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8795-056 47774 05/02/25 700
8795-055 47615 03/28/25 700
8795-054 47580 03/21/25 700
8795-053 47518 03/07/25 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 7,000 700 700
DAILY 7,700 700 700
DAILY 8,400 700 700
DAILY 9,100 700 700
DAILY 9,800 700 700
DAILY 10,500 700 700
DAILY 11,200 700 700
DAILY 11,900 700 700
DAILY 12,600 700 700
DAILY 13,300 700 700
(only printing the first 10 lines)
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts
Job: 0005 S/O: 8772
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 02-26-2025 ASN ID: 47447
Accum Total: 5600
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8772-151 47447 02/21/25 800
8772-150 47408 02/14/25 800
8772-149 47344 01/31/25 800
8772-149 47344 01/31/25 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 6,400 800 800
DAILY 7,200 800 800
DAILY 8,000 800 800
DAILY 8,800 800 800
DAILY 9,600 800 800
DAILY 10,400 800 800
DAILY 11,200 800 800
DAILY 12,000 800 800

08-08-2025

I+ 1 +

700
700
700
700

I+ 1 +

-+

700
- 700

+ 800

- 800

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

06/13/25

06/27/25

08/08/25

08/22/25

12/26/25

PREV DATE

06/13/25



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 8657

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1500 10-02-2024 ASN ID: 46750

Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 1,500 1,500 1,500 05-15-2025
DAILY 3,000 1,500 1,500 07-04-2025
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts

Job: 0006 S/O: 8876

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 2000 05-01-2025 ASN ID: 47739
Accum Total: 13000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8876-120 47739 04/25/25 1,000

8876-120 47739 04/25/25 1,000

8876-119 47679 04/11/25 1,000

8876-118 47580 03/21/25 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 14,000 1,000 1,000 06-06-2025
DAILY 15,000 1,000 1,000 06-13-2025
DAILY 16,000 1,000 1,000 06-20-2025
DAILY 17,000 1,000 1,000 07-04-2025
DAILY 18,000 1,000 1,000 07-11-2025
DAILY 20,000 2,000 2,000 07-18-2025
DAILY 21,000 1,000 1,000 08-01-2025
DAILY 22,000 1,000 1,000 08-08-2025

DAILY 23,000 1,000 1,000 08-15-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 4800 05-09-
Accum Total: 62400
Shipping History: Location:
9410-073
9410-073
9410-073
9410-072
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 62,000
DAILY 64,400
DAILY 68,400
DAILY 71,400
DAILY 74,400
DAILY 77,400
DAILY 78,400
DAILY 80,400
DAILY 82,400
DAILY 85,400

S/O:

Production Parts

9410

2025 ASN ID: 47739

HVCC 176B

47807 05/09/25 3,000
47807 05/09/25 3,000
47807 05/09/25 2,400
47739 04/25/25 1,800

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
2,000 2,000
4,000 4,000
3,000 3,000
3,000 3,000
3,000 3,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
3,000 3,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: DSI1H1F2S17z01
Job: 0325
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 2000 04-10-
Accum Total: 71000
Shipping History: Location:
9437-036
9437-035
9437-034
9437-034
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 81,750
DAILY 87,000
DAILY 90,000
DAILY 93,750
DAILY 99,750
DAILY 105,000
DAILY 108,000
DATLY 114,000
DATLY 117,000
DAILY 122,250

S/O:

Production Parts

9437

2025 ASN ID: 47774
HVCC 176B
47774 05/02/25 2,000
47739 04/25/25 2,000
47645 04/04/25 2,250
47645 04/04/25 500
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
10,750 10,750
5,250 5,250
3,000 3,000
3,750 3,750
6,000 6,000
5,250 5,250
3,000 3,000
6,000 6,000
3,000 3,000
5,250 5,250

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

REQD DATE
05-15-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
06-06-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025
07-18-2025
07-25-2025

QTY CHG PREV QTY
QTY CHG PREV QTY
+ 750 5,250
- 750 6,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



